SCULPTURE, B.F.A.

Related Occupations
Set and Exhibit Designers
Art Directors

Fine Artists, Including Painters,
Sculptors, and lllustrators

Craft Artists

Commercial and Industrial Designers

2017-2027
Growth

15%

10%

9%

8%

7%

Median Salary
(National)

$50,990

$89,820

$50,790

$33,440

$67,790

University of en,c.,o,u‘rq‘“

where info

New Haven

Sample Job Titles

Show Set Designer, Museum Exhibit Designer, Presentation Designer

Art Director, Art Director Product, Youth Development Specialist of
Creative Arts

Senior Artist, Exhibit Preparer, Design Clay Sculptor
Crafts Artisan, Craftologist, Creative Artist

Product Designer, Industrial Designer,




