## **SCULPTURE, B.F.A.**





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Set and Exhibit Designers	15%	\$50,990	Show Set Designer, Museum Exhibit Designer, Presentation Designer
Art Directors	10%	\$89,820	Art Director, Art Director Product, Youth Development Specialist of Creative Arts
Fine Artists, Including Painters, Sculptors, and Illustrators	9%	\$50,790	Senior Artist, Exhibit Preparer, Design Clay Sculptor
Craft Artists	8%	\$33,440	Crafts Artisan, Craftologist, Creative Artist
Commercial and Industrial Designers	7%	\$67,790	Product Designer, Industrial Designer,